Eyecom product specification EMK-PS167

ECSM

OCA Series Omni directional ceiling Antenna

Eyecom OCA series low Profile ceiling mount antenna fe.atures high gain
and good match perfromance, idel for WiFi and other high data rate digital
communication systems application.

Part No.

OCA2400-120-3NB

Frequency Range
Bandwidth

Gain

Vertical Beamwidth
Horizontal Beamwidth
VSWR

Polarization
Maximum Power
Impedance
Connector
Dimensions ¢xH

Weight

2400~2483MHz
83MHz

3.0 dBi

62°

360°

<1.5:1

Vertical

50W

50Q

N-F or customize
®145x35mm
0.15 Kg

* Please specify frequency band when ordering
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